Tuloslaskelma €
Tammikuu-Maaliskuu 2025
1011 Tarkastustoimi

Toimintatuotot
Tuet ja avustukset

Toimintakulut
Henkildstokulut
Palkat ja palkkiot
Henkilosivukulut
Elakekulut
Muut henkilésivukulut
Palvelujen ostot
Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat
Muut toimintakulut

Toimintakate
Vuosikate
Tilikauden tulos

Tilikauden ylijaama (alij.)

Ta

124 270
-43 352
-42 057

-1295
-1274
-21
-78518
0

-2 400

-124 270

-124 270

-124 270

-124 270

Toteutunut
2025

44
44

14612
-1022

-14 568

-14 568

-14 568

-14 568

Jaljella
A4
44

-109 658
-42 330
-41 443

-886
-892

5
65129
0
-2200

-109 702

-109 702

-109 702

-109 702

Tot% TalTot

e

wxrEr

138
24
15

316

30,0

126,0

17.1
0.0
83

1,7

1.7

1.7

1.7

Tot kuluva
kausi

44
44

-676
-178

-178
-171

-458

-632

-632

-632

-632

TP2024
0
0

81716
-32083
-30 112
-197
-1909
-62

-47 221
-8
-2404

-81716

81716

81716

81716

9.4.2025

Ennuste TP
2025

0
0

-101 442
-43633
-42 433

-1455
-1 406
-46

-52 889
0

-2 000

<101 397

-101 397

-101 397

-101 397



